



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 318/2016**

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDHARI Appellant

Through: **Mr. RS Sahni, Adv.**

versus

GURBACHAN SINGH & ORS Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

12.04.2019

Renotify for 05.08.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

APRIL 12, 2019

vm