

\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RSA 318/2016

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDHARI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.R.S.Sahni, Adv.

versus

GURBACHAN SINGH & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

05.08.2019

It is stated the respondent No.8 who appeared on 13.04.2018 had not furnished the address of respondent No.9. Let respondent No.7 be served by all modes on the address to be furnished by the appellant returnable for 29th November, 2019.

The appellant shall also trace the address of respondent No.9.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

AUGUST 05, 2019

VL