



\$~40

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ RSA 318/2016

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDHARI

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Jasmine Sahni, Adv.

versus

GURBACHAN SINGH & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Atul Kumar and Ms. Yukti,
Adv. for R-7 and 9.

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

ORDER

% 05.05.2025

CM No. 11336/2022 (for impleadment of LR's of deceased appellant)

Matter be passed over for 2:30 PM.

However learned counsel for R-7 and 9 submits that due to prior engagement in some other matters, let a date be given. Heard.

At request, renotify on 17.07.2025.

**BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

MAY 5, 2025/yo